Date

08/18/
12

08/18/
12
08/18/
12

08/18/
12

08/18/
12

08/18/
12

08/26/
12
08/26/
12

08/26/
12

09/09/
12

09/09/
12
09/16/
12

09/16/
12

09/16/
12

09/23/
12

09/23/
12
09/23/
12

09/30/
12

09/30/
12

09/30/
12
10/07/
12

10/07/
12

Time

9:30 AM EDT

11:00 AM
EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

2:00 PM EDT

2:45 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

8:30 AM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

9:00 AM EDT

2:00 PM EDT

8:30 AM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

8:30 AM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

8:00 AM EDT
9:30 AM EDT
11:30 AM
EDT
9:30 AM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

Games for Rockingham County Cougars

Last Updated on June 27, 2024

Away Team

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars
Rockingham County
Cougars
Rockingham County
Cougars
TM - Hooksett
Hurricanes

MM - Hooksett
Hurricanes

JPW - Hooksett
Hurricanes

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars

TM - Capital City Vipers
MM - Capital City Vipers

JPW - Capital City Vipers

TM - Hampstead
Wildcats

MM - Hampstead
Wildcats

JPW - Hampstead
Wildcats

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars

Away
Scor
e

1

1

32
0

0

Home Team

Merrimack TM
Hooksett TM
Seabrook MM
Hampstead JPW
Concord MM
Bedford JPW #2

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars

MM - Seacoast Titans

JPW - Bedford Jr Bulldogs
Red

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars

Rockingham County
Cougars

TM - Manchester Eagles
MM - Manchester Eagles
JPW - Manchester Eagles
TM - Bedford Jr Bulldogs

Red

MM - Bedford Jr Bulldogs
Red

Hom

Scor

Result

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win



10/07/ 12:00 PM Rockingham County 12 JPW - Bedford Jr Bulldogs 32 Loss
12

EDT Cougars Silver

10/14/ 8:30 AM EDT TM - Amherst Patriots 0 Rockingham County 1 Win
12 Cougars

10/14/ 10:00 AM MM - Amherst Patriots 1 Rockingham County 0 Loss
12 EDT Cougars

10/14/ 12:00 PM JPW - Amherst Patriots 32 Rockingham County 7 Loss
12 EDT Cougars

10/20/ 8:00 AM EDT Rockingham County 1 TM - Youngsville Hawks 0 Win
12 Cougars

10/20/ 11:30 AM Rockingham County 7 JPW - Youngsville Hawks 25 Loss
12 EDT Cougars

10/20/ 3:00 PM EDT Rockingham County 1 MM - Seacoast Titans 0 Win
12 Cougars

10/27/ 11:30 AM JPW - Hampstead Rockingham County Unscore
12 EDT Wildcats Cougars d

10/27/ 12:30 PM Rockingham County TM - Beford Jr Bulldogs Unscore
12 EDT Cougars (Red) d

10/27/ 4:00 PM EDT Rockingham County MM - Manchester Eagles Unscore
12 Cougars d

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



