

Games for Rockingham County Cougars Last Updated on June 27, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/18/ 12	9:30 AM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	1	Merrimack TM	1	Tie
08/18/ 12	11:00 AM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	1	Hooksett TM	1	Tie
08/18/ 12	12:30 PM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	1	Seabrook MM	1	Tie
08/18/ 12	2:00 PM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	1	Hampstead JPW	1	Tie
08/18/ 12	2:45 PM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	1	Concord MM	1	Tie
08/18/ 12	3:30 PM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	1	Bedford JPW #2	1	Tie
08/26/ 12	8:30 AM EDT	TM - Hooksett Hurricanes	0	Rockingham County Cougars	1	Win
08/26/ 12	10:00 AM EDT	MM - Hooksett Hurricanes	1	Rockingham County Cougars	0	Loss
08/26/ 12	12:00 PM EDT	JPW - Hooksett Hurricanes	39	Rockingham County Cougars	6	Loss
09/09/ 12	9:00 AM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	1	MM - Seacoast Titans	0	Win
09/09/ 12	2:00 PM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	0	JPW - Bedford Jr Bulldogs Red	26	Loss
09/16/ 12	8:30 AM EDT	TM - Capital City Vipers	0	Rockingham County Cougars	1	Win
09/16/ 12	10:00 AM EDT	MM - Capital City Vipers	1	Rockingham County Cougars	0	Loss
09/16/ 12	12:00 PM EDT	JPW - Capital City Vipers	32	Rockingham County Cougars	0	Loss
09/23/ 12	8:30 AM EDT	TM - Hampstead Wildcats	0	Rockingham County Cougars	1	Win
09/23/ 12	10:00 AM EDT	MM - Hampstead Wildcats	0	Rockingham County Cougars	1	Win
09/23/ 12	12:00 PM EDT	JPW - Hampstead Wildcats	20	Rockingham County Cougars	13	Loss
09/30/ 12	8:00 AM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	1	TM - Manchester Eagles	0	Win
09/30/ 12	9:30 AM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	1	MM - Manchester Eagles	0	Win
09/30/ 12	11:30 AM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	0	JPW - Manchester Eagles	32	Loss
10/07/ 12	9:30 AM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	1	TM - Bedford Jr Bulldogs Red	0	Win
10/07/ 12	10:00 AM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	1	MM - Bedford Jr Bulldogs Red	0	Win

10/07/ 12	12:00 PM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	12	JPW - Bedford Jr Bulldogs Silver	32	Loss
10/14/ 12	8:30 AM EDT	TM - Amherst Patriots	0	Rockingham County Cougars	1	Win
10/14/ 12	10:00 AM EDT	MM - Amherst Patriots	1	Rockingham County Cougars	0	Loss
10/14/ 12	12:00 PM EDT	JPW - Amherst Patriots	32	Rockingham County Cougars	7	Loss
10/20/ 12	8:00 AM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	1	TM - Youngsville Hawks	0	Win
10/20/ 12	11:30 AM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	7	JPW - Youngsville Hawks	25	Loss
10/20/ 12	3:00 PM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars	1	MM - Seacoast Titans	0	Win
10/27/ 12	11:30 AM EDT	JPW - Hampstead Wildcats		Rockingham County Cougars		Unscore d
10/27/ 12	12:30 PM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars		TM - Beford Jr Bulldogs (Red)		Unscore d
10/27/ 12	4:00 PM EDT	Rockingham County Cougars		MM - Manchester Eagles		Unscore d